Phone: +61 3 9761 0009 ctsflange.com.au
JOB NAME _____________________________
LOCATION ______________________________
ENGINEER ______________________________
APPROVAL _ ____________________________
CONTRACTOR __________________________
APPROVAL _ ____________________________
CONT. P.O NO. __________________________
REPRESENTATIVE________________________
Flange Adaptor  ANSI 150
For Commercial, Institutional or Industrial Applications
For Commercial, Institutional or Industrial Applications
Job Name Location  Contractor
Engineer  Approval
Approval  Cont. PO No.
  Representative
CTS FLANGE ADAPTOR – ANSI 150
SIZE
(mm)  CODE  WORKING PRESSURE
kPa (Atmospheric)  MATERIAL
32  FAAN032  1,400 Carbon Steel
40  FAAN040  1,400 Carbon Steel
50  FAAN050  1,400 Carbon Steel
65  FAAN065  1,400 Carbon Steel
80  FAAN080  1,400 Carbon Steel
100  FAAN100  1,400 Carbon Steel
125  FAAN125  1,400 Carbon Steel
150  FAAN150  1,400 Carbon Steel
200  FAAN200  1,400 Carbon Steel
250  FAAN250  1,400 Carbon Steel
  *In accordance with AS2129
Flange Dimensions
SIZE (mm)  Number of
Holes